ADAIR COUNTY SB40 ONGOING FUNDING REPORT

Row Labels

CI/PA

Dental

General Relief - Camp
General Relief - Other
Medical

Partnership for Hope
Transportation
General Relief
Medical Mileage
Grand Total
Greenwood Center

Sum of Amount Approved

$
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23,177
10,816
1,100
6,461
9,229
78,465
18,176
5,552
165
153,141
300,000
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12/8/2021

FY22 BUDGET

12,000

8,500

25,000

8,500

40,000

28,000

122,000

Amount Approved does not include voucher purchases from Kirktran or D&D Cab



